
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71062538 5PSSDB 19.00 4.30 81.70

71062548 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.96 4.30 81.53

71062558 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 18.91 5.20 98.33

71062568 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 18.86 5.20 98.07

71062582 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 18.93 6.20 117.37

71062598 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 18.91 5.20 98.33

71062608 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 19.01 4.30 81.74

71062617 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 19.01 6.45 122.61

71062636 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.96 6.45 122.29

71062653 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.01 6.45 122.61

71062666 P13 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 BS-TON 18.95 3.95 74.85

71062670 P13 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 BS-TON 18.98 3.95 74.97

71062673 P13 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 BS-TON 18.80 3.95 74.26

71062678 P13 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 BS-TON 19.01 3.95 75.09

71062682 P13 - (87048) Sky View Sec 1 BS-TON 18.92 3.95 74.73

71062688 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 19.00 5.20 98.80

71062695 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 18.96 5.20 98.59

71062707 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.96 6.45 122.29

71062728 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.98 6.45 122.42

71062748 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 18.98 6.20 117.68

71062763 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 19.03 5.20 98.96

71062780 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 18.91 4.70 88.88

71062788 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.89 9.30 175.68

71062803 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.92 4.30 81.36

71062810 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.95 6.45 122.23

71062828 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.65 4.30 80.19

71062842 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.03 6.45 122.74

71062858 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.82 4.30 80.93

71062869 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.01 6.45 122.61

71062892 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.93 4.30 81.40

71062897 P13 - (103531) Beamer Villas Lift Station 10PSSDA 19.04 5.20 99.01

71062914 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.91 4.30 81.31

71062924 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.91 4.30 81.31

71062943 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.91 4.30 81.31

71062956 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 18.94 6.20 117.43

71062973 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.91 6.45 121.97

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 5/3/2024

R002329

1379

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12



71062991 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.84 4.30 81.01

71062998 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.95 5.90 111.80

71063021 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.85 4.30 81.06

200.00

4069.45

5% -203.47

SUBTOTAL 3865.98

-$572.28

TOTAL $3293.70

Bonus

Fuel


	04-26-2024 to 05-02-2024



